CITY OF BURKSVILLE

Rates, Rules and Regulations for Furnishing Water

SEP 16 | 50 PH '96

Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY

ISSUED <u>July 25, 1996</u>

EFFECTIVE July 25, 1996

Pursuant to Order of July 16, 1996 PSC Case Number: 96-016

ISSUED BY: <u>City of Burksville</u> BY: <u>Paul T. Smith, Mayor</u>

> PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO. OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE

JUL 25 1996

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)

BY: Orden C. Nest FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

	For Entire Service Area Community, Town or City
City of Burkesville Name of Issuing Corporation	P.S.C. NO1
	Original SHEET NO. 1
	CANCELLING P.S.C. NO
	SHEET NO
CLA	SSIFICATION OF SERVICE
	RATE PER UNIT
Wholesale Water Rate to Cumber	land County Water District: \$1.67
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSICA OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	OF KENTUCKY
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE